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From turning quality teaching to edu-entrepreneurship, Allen Career Institute has come a long way in its 

journey of over 34 years imparting highest quality of education to its students. From a humble beginning 

of teaching 2 students in 1988, Allen Career Institute today boasts of tutoring over 25 Lac students since its 

inception. We offer a wide range of curriculum in the education domain. For students of classes HKG to 5th, 

we have Allen’s Early Childhood Development (AECD) Programme and for students of classes 6th to 10th, 

we have Pre-Nurture & Career Foundation (PNCF) Programme. For higher educational studies, we coach 

students of classes 11th and 12th Standard for Science as well as Commerce Stream. Further, we prepare 

students for Pre-Engineering & Pre-Medical entrance exams as well as for Professional Courses of 

Commerce such as Chartered Accountancy (CA) & Company Secretary (CS) Courses. Further, to �ll our 

students’ global aspirations, we have started preparing our students for ACT, SAT, TOEFL, IELTS and Subject 

SATs under our Global Studies Division. To help students build precise exam temperament and self-

assessment skills, Allen also provides Online Test Series under E-learning Programme. More than 25,00,000 

students have bene�tted through our robust academic system and personal care since 1988.

DIRECTORS: Sitting (L to R) 
Naveen Maheshwari Sir, Govind Maheshwari Sir, Rajesh Maheshwari Sir, Brajesh Maheshwari Sir

ALLEN Grand Sons (AGS) : Standing (L to R)
 Aviral Maheshwari Sir, Keshav Maheshwari Sir, Aman Maheshwari Sir, Anand Maheshwari Sir, Aaradhya Maheshwari Sir

Together we will make a difference 

ALLEN ®
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Goals Coaching Guidance Training

WHAT MAKES US

DIFFERENT

CounselingMentoring

Motivation Knowledge Support Success
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WE  FORCOACH
XI Commerce

ALLEN offers a one-of-a-kind edutainment programme 
for Commerce XI aspirants. Aspirants will have the ability 
to create experiences that will boost the nurturing of the 
brain for the business world, therefore stimulating their 
minds and strengthening their character to become 
business leaders, as part of this curriculum. Our 
Classroom Contact Program develops Creativity, 
Commercial Thinking, Competitive Temperament, and 
Divergent Aptitude in aspirants.

XII Commerce 

ALLEN gives rigorous coaching and a healthy 
competitive atmosphere to XII Commerce aspirants with 
our excellent curriculum and suitable infrastructure 
resources. Our team of highly skilled and experienced 
academics offers candidates with high-quality 
education, providing them a competitive edge in their 
studies. We give encouragement to applicants to help 
them appraise their own strengths and design a path to 
success.

CA

ALLEN has a team of top-notch faculty for CA 
preparation who are well-known for consistently 
providing excellent outcomes. Our precisely organised 
courses and timely completion of the syllabus provide 
ample time for CA students to study independently and 
thoroughly. Our subject specialists present the 
fundamentals in an easy-to-understand way using 
visuals, allowing students to grasp the concepts quickly.

CS

ALLEN offers complete assistance to its candidates on 
their path to becoming company secretaries. ALLEN's CS 
courses are one-of-a-kind and tailored to the most 
recent examination format, preparing students to excel 
in the CS exam. We focused on theoretical principles and 
practical challenges when building the course, bearing 
in mind shifting patterns and trends in the Companies 
Act and other regulations.
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Classroom Contact Programme is a method of delivering education and instructions to the students who 
are physically present at Allen's advanced and well equipped classrooms at various study centers.

CLASSROOM CONTACT
PROGRAMME

Comprehensive 
Study Material

The study material that we 

provide is meticulously 

prepared by our experts to help 

students prepare subjectively 

for their exams. It is simpli�ed 

yet comprehensive; specially 

tailored to give a leading edge 

to our students. This serves as a 

treasure trove of concepts and 

questions.

Education with values
We infuse values in our 

students during classroom 

sessions to uphold our ethics 

and culture; this is done by 

regular face to face 

counselling, motivational talks 

and other similar endeavours 

before, during and after the 

classes.

Hi-Tech
Classroom 

Our classrooms have World 

Class PA System with Closed-

Circuit Cameras to facilitate 

disciplined and advanced 

teaching to support best 

academic eco-system.
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Classes at (Classroom Center Code) :  Navi Mumbai (1102), Thane (1104), Andheri (1107), Ghatkopar (1135), Borivali (1144)
- Navi Mumbai Center: Shop No. A-001, Grond Floor, Nerul Station Commercial Complex, Nerul (E), Navi Mumbai – 400706
- Andheri Center: Ground Floor, Times Chamber, S.V. Road Opp. Andheri (W) Railway Station, Andheri (W) Mumbai – 400058
- Borivali Center: Mehul Apartments, 1st/2nd/3rd/ Floor, Next to Diamond Cinema Above World of Titan Showroom, L.T. Road, 

Borivali West, Mumbai – 400092
- Thane Center: 4th Floor, Panama Planet CHS. ,B-Cabin Junction, Gokhale Road,  Naupada, Thane (W), Mumbai – 400602
- Ghatkopar Center:  Ground Floor, Plot No. 278, Opp. Vanita Vikas School, Near Railway Station, Station Road, Ghatkopar (E) – 

400077

Note :  
(I)  Class Commencement Dates may change due to change in Board Exam/Results dates. 
(ii)  Literature (Study Material) will be in English language and for better explanation mixed language (English + Hindi) will be used while 

teaching. 
(iii)  In Classroom Courses, if Offline Classes are discontinued due to Govt. Guidelines at ALLEN Classroom Centers, Online support (Live/ 

Recorded classes) will be provided.
(iv) *Total amount is inclusive of GST 18% (Present Rate).  Fee can be changed, if there is levy/change in taxes by the Central/State Govt.
 **In case of installment payment option, student have to deposit PDC (Post Dated Cheque) of balance amount at the time of first 

installment deposit.

Course
Name

Final Fee (Valid after 25.06.2022) Fee (Valid till 25.06.2022)

Lump
sum

Total
Amount*

st1
Install.

nd2
Install.**

XI BEMO

XI BESO

(XI + XII) BEMO

(XI + XII) BESO

(XI + XII + CAFC) 

(XI + XII + CSEET) 

`25,000

`25,000

`45,000

`45,000

`65,000

`57,000

`27,000

`27,000

`48,000

`48,000

`69,000

`60,000

`16,000

`16,000

`28,000

`28,000

`41,000

`36,000

`11,000

`11,000

`20,000

`20,000

`28,000

`24,000

Lump
sum

Total
Amount*

st1
Install.

nd2
Install.**

`23,500

`23,500

`42,500

`42,500

`61,000

`54,000

`25,500

`25,500

`45,500

`45,500

`65,000

`57,000

`15,000

`15,000

`27,000

`27,000

`39,000

`34,000

`10,500

`10,500

`18,500

`18,500

`26,000

`23,000

Course Fee Structure

Amount
Deductible in
Refund Case

`4,000

`4,000

`7,000

`7,000

`10,000

`9,000

Course Schedule Admission Mode : Direct

Course

Course Code

Commencement Date

BEMO

8041

01.07.2022

01.07.2022

14.08.2022

15.07.2022

Last Date of Fee 
Deposition

st1  Instll./Lump.
nd2  Instll.

Last Date to Apply for Refund

BESO

8046

01.07.2022

01.07.2022

14.08.2022

15.07.2022

BEMO

8061

01.07.2022

01.07.2022

14.08.2022

15.07.2022

BESO

8066

01.07.2022

01.07.2022

14.08.2022

15.07.2022

-

8071

01.07.2022

01.07.2022

14.08.2022

15.07.2022

1Year
(Target 2023)

2 Year (XI + XII)
(Target 2024)

2.25 Year 
CSEETXI+XII+

( )Target 2024
Course For Class XI

COURSES FOR CLASS XI

(COMMERCE)
MUMBAI CENTER (2022-23)

-

8076

01.07.2022

01.07.2022

14.08.2022

15.07.2022

2.25 Year 
XI+XII+CAFC
(Target 2024)

BEMO: Bookkeeping (Accounts),  Economics, Maths & OCM

BESO: Bookkeeping (Accounts), Economics, SP & OCM
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Awards & Recognition

In 2017 ALLEN was 
recognised by 
Limca Book of 

Records for securing 
All Top 10 Ranks in 

AIIMS 2017.

In 2014, ALLEN was 
recognised as the 

Largest Educational 
Coaching Institute of 

India by student 
strength (66,504) at a 
single location, Kota.

LIMCA BOOK 

OF RECORDS

2017

LIMCA BOOK 

OF RECORDS

2014

Most Women 
Singing National 

Anthem 
Simultaneously.

GOLDEN BOOK

OF WORLD

RECORDS 2018

GOLDEN BOOK

OF WORLD

RECORDS 2018

GOLDEN BOOK

OF WORLD

RECORDS 2018

GOLDEN BOOK

OF WORLD

RECORDS 2018

Most People 
Opening Umbrella 

Simultaneously.

Most People 
Holding Placards 

with Social 
Messages. 

Largest 
Congregation of 

People From 
Most States of a 

Nation.

Note:-

1.  Scholarship is in the form of Concession in Total Fee(#), student has to claim this by applying in prescribed Scholarship 

Application Form for Academic Session 2022-23 after admission.

2.  Scholarships CS01, CS14, CS24  are applicable for Board Result in current session (2022) only. 

3.  A student is eligible for only one scholarship at a time (No two criteria can be clubbed to avail deduction in fee at ALLEN). 

TO KNOW MORE ABOUT :-

 - How to apply to Application Form

 - Fee Deposition Mode

 - How to apply for Scholarship 

 - How to apply for Refund

 - Important Points related to course, phase, batch & study center change kindly visit www.allen.ac.in/commerce

Application Form Fee :-  Online :- `100/- |  Offline : `700/-

For any State Board (X) Top 15 Merit Students

For NTSE 1st Stage qualified Students (NCERT) | For Commerce 

Any two or more siblings (Real Brother/ Sister) studying in ALLEN (Same Session)

ICAI Commerce Wizard Level I Participation Certificate

ICAI Commerce Wizard  Level II 1st, 2nd and 3rd Rank Holder

ICAI Commerce Wizard Level II Consolation Prize

ICAI Commerce Wizard Level II Participation Certificate

CS01

CS14

CS24

CSICI10

CSICI80

CSICI30

CSICI20

Upto 50%

15%

10%

10%

80%

30%

20%

Eligibility Code [%]#

Scholarship Applicable



Andheri Center:  Ground Floor, Times Chamber, 
S.V. Road Opp. Andheri (W) Railway Station, Andheri (W) Mumbai – 400058

Thane Center: 4th Floor, Panama Planet CHS.,
B-Cabin Junction, Gokhale Road, Naupada, Thane (W), Mumbai – 400602

Call : +91-744-3510222 | Website: www.allen.ac.in/commerce | Email: commercehelp@allen.ac.in

OUR STRENGTH

25 LAC+
Trusted & Chosen in All Modes By Students 

Across (since 1988)

10K+
Team Members

41
Total Study Centers

125+
Total Classroom Campus

148+
Total Test Centers

/ALLENCommerceOfficial /allencommerce

Navi Mumbai Center: Shop No. A-001, Grond Floor, Nerul Station 
Commercial Complex, Nerul (E), Navi Mumbai – 400706 

Ghatkopar Center: Ground Floor, Plot No. 278, Opp. Vanita Vikas School, Near 
Railway Station, Station Road, Ghatkopar (E) – 400077

Borivali Center: Mehul Apartments, 1st/2nd/3rd/ Floor, Next to 
Diamond Cinema Above World of Titan Showroom, L.T. Road, Borivali West, Mumbai – 400092


