

2 2 5 LAC+ STUDENTS

TRUSTED ALLEN SINCE 1988

COMMERCE

For 11th, 12th, CA & CS

From turning quality teaching to edu-entrepreneurship, Allen Career Institute has come a long way in its journey of over 34 years imparting highest quality of education to its students. From a humble beginning of teaching 2 students in 1988, Allen Career Institute today boasts of tutoring over 25 Lac students since its inception. We offer a wide range of curriculum in the education domain. For students of classes HKG to 5th, we have Allen's Early Childhood Development (AECD) Programme and for students of classes 6th to 10th, we have Pre-Nurture & Career Foundation (PNCF) Programme. For higher educational studies, we coach students of classes 11th and 12th Standard for Science as well as Commerce Stream. Further, we prepare students for Pre-Engineering & Pre-Medical entrance exams as well as for Professional Courses of Commerce such as Chartered Accountancy (CA) & Company Secretary (CS) Courses. Further, to fill our students' global aspirations, we have started preparing our students for ACT, SAT, TOEFL, IELTS and Subject SATs under our Global Studies Division. To help students build precise exam temperament and self-assessment skills, Allen also provides Online Test Series under E-learning Programme. More than 25,00,000 students have benefitted through our robust academic system and personal care since 1988.

Together we will make a difference



DIRECTORS: Sitting (L to R)

Naveen Maheshwari Sir, Govind Maheshwari Sir, Rajesh Maheshwari Sir, Brajesh Maheshwari Sir

ALLEN Grand Sons (AGS): Standing (L to R)

Aviral Maheshwari Sir, Keshav Maheshwari Sir, Aman Maheshwari Sir, Anand Maheshwari Sir, Aaradhya Maheshwari Sir

WHAT MAKES US DIFFERENT





XI Commerce

ALLEN offers a one-of-a-kind edutainment programme for Commerce XI aspirants. Aspirants will have the ability to create experiences that will boost the nurturing of the brain for the business world, therefore stimulating their minds and strengthening their character to become business leaders, as part of this curriculum. Our Classroom Contact Program develops Creativity, Commercial Thinking, Competitive Temperament, and Divergent Aptitude in aspirants.

CA

ALLEN has a team of top-notch faculty for CA preparation who are well-known for consistently providing excellent outcomes. Our precisely organised courses and timely completion of the syllabus provide ample time for CA students to study independently and thoroughly. Our subject specialists present the fundamentals in an easy-to-understand way using visuals, allowing students to grasp the concepts quickly.

XII Commerce

ALLEN gives rigorous coaching and a healthy competitive atmosphere to XII Commerce aspirants with our excellent curriculum and suitable infrastructure resources. Our team of highly skilled and experienced academics offers candidates with high-quality education, providing them a competitive edge in their studies. We give encouragement to applicants to help them appraise their own strengths and design a path to success.

CS

ALLEN offers complete assistance to its candidates on their path to becoming company secretaries. ALLEN's CS courses are one-of-a-kind and tailored to the most recent examination format, preparing students to excel in the CS exam. We focused on theoretical principles and practical challenges when building the course, bearing in mind shifting patterns and trends in the Companies Act and other regulations.



CLASSROOM CONTACT

PROGRAMME

Classroom Contact Programme is a method of delivering education and instructions to the students who are physically present at Allen's advanced and well equipped classrooms at various study centers.



ALLEN ALLEN



Comprehensive Study Material

The study material that we provide is meticulously prepared by our experts to help students prepare subjectively for their exams. It is simplified yet comprehensive; specially tailored to give a leading edge to our students. This serves as a treasure trove of concepts and questions.

Education with values

We infuse values in our students during classroom sessions to uphold our ethics and culture; this is done by regular face to face counselling, motivational talks and other similar endeavours before, during and after the classes.

Hi-Tech Classroom

Our classrooms have World Class PA System with Closed-Circuit Cameras to facilitate disciplined and advanced teaching to support best academic eco-system.



COURSES FOR CLASS XI (COMMERCE)

MUMBAI CENTER (2022-23)

Course S		Admission Mode : Direct					
Course For Class XI		1Year (Target 2023)		,	XI + XII) t 2024)	2.25 Year XI+XII+CAFC (Target 2024)	2.25 Year XI+XII+CSEET (Target 2024)
Course		BEMO	BESO	ВЕМО	BESO	-	-
Course Code		8041	8046	8061	8066	8071	8076
Commencement Date		01.07.2022	01.07.2022	01.07.2022	01.07.2022	01.07.2022	01.07.2022
Last Date of Fee Deposition	1 st Instll./Lump.	01.07.2022	01.07.2022	01.07.2022	01.07.2022	01.07.2022	01.07.2022
	2 nd Instll.	14.08.2022	14.08.2022	14.08.2022	14.08.2022	14.08.2022	14.08.2022
Last Date to Apply for Refund		15.07.2022	15.07.2022	15.07.2022	15.07.2022	15.07.2022	15.07.2022

Course Fee Structure									
Course Name	Final Fee (Valid after 25.06.2022)				Fee (Valid till 25.06.2022)				Amount
	Lump sum	Total Amount*	1 st Install.	2 nd Install.**	Lump sum	Total Amount*	1 st Install.	2 nd Install.**	Deductible in Refund Case
XI BEMO	₹25,000	₹27,000	₹16,000	₹11,000	₹23,500	₹25,500	₹15,000	₹10,500	₹4,000
XI BESO	₹25,000	₹27,000	₹16,000	₹11,000	₹23,500	₹25,500	₹15,000	₹10,500	₹4,000
(XI + XII) BEMO	₹45,000	₹48,000	₹28,000	₹20,000	₹42,500	₹45,500	₹27,000	₹18,500	₹7,000
(XI + XII) BESO	₹45,000	₹48,000	₹28,000	₹20,000	₹42,500	₹45,500	₹27,000	₹18,500	₹7,000
(XI + XII + CAFC)	₹65,000	₹69,000	₹41,000	₹28,000	₹61,000	₹65,000	₹39,000	₹26,000	₹10,000
(XI + XII + CSEET)	₹57,000	₹60,000	₹36,000	₹24,000	₹54,000	₹57,000	₹34,000	₹23,000	₹9,000

BEMO: Bookkeeping (Accounts), Economics, Maths & OCM

BESO: Bookkeeping (Accounts), Economics, SP & OCM

Classes at (Classroom Center Code): Navi Mumbai (1102), Thane (1104), Andheri (1107), Ghatkopar (1135), Borivali (1144)

- Navi Mumbai Center: Shop No. A-001, Grond Floor, Nerul Station Commercial Complex, Nerul (E), Navi Mumbai 400706
- Andheri Center: Ground Floor, Times Chamber, S.V. Road Opp. Andheri (W) Railway Station, Andheri (W) Mumbai 400058
- **Borivali Center:** Mehul Apartments, 1st/2nd/3rd/ Floor, Next to Diamond Cinema Above World of Titan Showroom, L.T. Road, Borivali West, Mumbai 400092
- Thane Center: 4th Floor, Panama Planet CHS., B-Cabin Junction, Gokhale Road, Naupada, Thane (W), Mumbai 400602
- Ghatkopar Center: Ground Floor, Plot No. 278, Opp. Vanita Vikas School, Near Railway Station, Station Road, Ghatkopar (E) –
 400077

Note:

- (I) Class Commencement Dates may change due to change in Board Exam/Results dates.
- (ii) Literature (Study Material) will be in English language and for better explanation mixed language (English + Hindi) will be used while teaching.
- (iii) In Classroom Courses, if Offline Classes are discontinued due to Govt. Guidelines at ALLEN Classroom Centers, Online support (Live/Recorded classes) will be provided.
- (iv) *Total amount is inclusive of GST 18% (Present Rate). Fee can be changed, if there is levy/change in taxes by the Central/State Govt.

 **In case of installment payment option, student have to deposit PDC (Post Dated Cheque) of balance amount at the time of first installment deposit.

Scholarship Applicable		
Eligibility	Code	[%]#
For any State Board (X) Top 15 Merit Students	CS01	Upto 50%
For NTSE 1st Stage qualified Students (NCERT) For Commerce	CS14	15%
Any two or more siblings (Real Brother/ Sister) studying in ALLEN (Same Session)	CS24	10%
ICAI Commerce Wizard Level I Participation Certificate	CSICI10	10%
ICAI Commerce Wizard Level II 1st, 2nd and 3rd Rank Holder	CSICI80	80%
ICAI Commerce Wizard Level II Consolation Prize	CSICI30	30%
ICAI Commerce Wizard Level II Participation Certificate	CSICI20	20%

Note:-

- 1. Scholarship is in the form of Concession in Total Fee(#), student has to claim this by applying in prescribed Scholarship Application Form for Academic Session 2022-23 after admission.
- 2. Scholarships CS01, CS14, CS24 are applicable for Board Result in current session (2022) only.
- $3. \quad A student is eligible for only one scholarship at a time (No two criteria can be clubbed to avail deduction in fee at ALLEN).$



TO KNOW MORE ABOUT:-

- How to apply to Application Form
 - Fee Deposition Mode
 - How to apply for Scholarship
 - How to apply for Refund
- Important Points related to course, phase, batch & study center change kindly visit www.allen.ac.in/commerce

Application Form Fee :- Online :- ₹100/- | Offline : ₹700/-

OUR STRENGTH

25 LAC+

Trusted & Chosen in All Modes By Students Across (since 1988)

41

Total Study Centers

125+

Total Classroom Campus

10K+

Team Members

148+

Total Test Centers

COMMERCE

Andheri Center: Ground Floor, Times Chamber, S.V. Road Opp. Andheri (W) Railway Station, Andheri (W) Mumbai – 400058

Borivali Center: Mehul Apartments, 1st/2nd/3rd/ Floor, Next to Diamond Cinema Above World of Titan Showroom, L.T. Road, Borivali West, Mumbai – 400092

Ghatkopar Center: Ground Floor, Plot No. 278, Opp. Vanita Vikas School, Near Railway Station, Station Road, Ghatkopar (E) – 400077

Navi Mumbai Center: Shop No. A-001, Grond Floor, Nerul Station Commercial Complex, Nerul (E), Navi Mumbai – 400706

Thane Center: 4th Floor, Panama Planet CHS., B-Cabin Junction, Gokhale Road, Naupada, Thane (W), Mumbai – 400602

Call: +91-744-3510222 | Website: www.allen.ac.in/commerce | Email: commercehelp@allen.ac.in



